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3 2 2 3 2 3 筑波大学

3 2 5 0 3 2

小本　翔太

成田　達彦

市川　和洋

馬屋原　大樹

齋藤　大慎

中峰　信太朗

山下　恭平

山田　尚輝

山下　恭平

小本　翔太

村本　竜馬

霜上　雄一

三上　楓

玉手　勝輝

山下　恭平

市川　和洋

馬屋原　大樹

成田　達彦

1

2

2

1

2

0

1

2

2

2

2

1

日本体育大学

市川　和洋

馬屋原　大樹

山下　恭平

2

2

2

4 1

2

1

0

2

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

1

佐藤　雄輝

古屋　樹

西方　優馬

田崎　真吾

中田　政秀

柴田　陽登

中川　正麻

牧野　桂大

高上　麟龍

牧野　桂大

下川　大樹

筑波大学

鈴木　利拓

森田　新太郎

西野　勝志

野田　悠斗

原口　翔多

法政大学

山澤　直貴

嶺岸　洸

小森園　隆平

春日井　一生

藤原　圭祐

〔ﾒﾝﾁｪﾝ前：桐田　和樹〕

大林　拓真

古賀　穂

小野寺　雅之

大林　拓真

渡辺　俊和

鈴木　朋弥

〔ﾒﾝﾁｪﾝ前：小野寺　雅之〕

大林　拓真

古賀　穂

小野寺　雅之

大林　拓真

古賀　穂

小野寺　雅之

大林　拓真

早稲田大学

小野寺　雅之

大林　拓真

渡辺　俊和

鈴木　朋弥

小野寺　雅之

1

1

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

早稲田大学

渡辺　俊和

鈴木　朋弥

吉村　徳仁

1

1

1

2 3

2

2

1

0

2

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

2

2

2

桐田　和樹

嶺岸　洸

小森園　隆平

長峰　善

山澤　直貴

桐田　和樹

野田　悠斗

本間　稜人

古屋　樹

中田　政秀

柴田　陽登

中央大学

森岡　秀斗

古屋　樹

辻　凌也

〔ﾒﾝﾁｪﾝ前：佐藤　雄輝〕

小倉　由嵩

藤井　湧也

日本大学

小倉　由嵩

三橋　健也

高橋　歩夢

三浦　將誓

猪熊　心太朗

小倉　由嵩

猪熊　心太朗

小倉　由嵩

三橋　健也

高橋　歩夢

三浦　將誓

〔ﾒﾝﾁｪﾝ前：藤井　湧也〕

佐藤　雄輝

本間　稜人

藤井　湧也

小倉　由嵩

猪熊　心太朗

小倉　由嵩

三橋　健也

日本大学

中田　政秀

柴田　陽登

斎藤　結一

水村　秀人

西村　達也

〔ﾒﾝﾁｪﾝ前：古屋　樹〕
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1

0

2
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2
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0
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1

中央大学

高橋　歩夢

三浦　將誓

山元　拓磨

2

1

0

1 4

2

1

0
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1

2

0

1

2

2

2

0

2

2

牧野　桂大

高上　麟龍

西野　勝志

春成　星哉

牧野　桂大

下川　大樹

西野　勝志

山澤　直貴

野田　悠斗

桐田　和樹

山澤　直貴

法政大学

小森園　隆平

長峰　善

藤原　圭祐

〔ﾒﾝﾁｪﾝ前：桐田　和樹〕

牧野　桂大

高上　麟龍

筑波大学

鈴木　利拓

森田　新太郎

牧野　桂大

下川　大樹

西野　勝志

日本体育大学 中央大学 早稲田大学 法政大学

日本体育大学

日本大学
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20 - 22 21 - 12 13 - 21

19 - 21 21 - 12 15 - 21

16 - 21 21 - 19 21 - 16

10 - 21 21 - 14 13 - 21

17 - 21

21 - 18 21 - 14 21 - 15

19 - 21 21 - 15 21 - 19

21 - 19

21 - 17 21 - 10 21 - 19

21 - 19 21 - 17 11 - 21

19 - 21

21 - 12 15 - 21 16 - 21

21 - 15 10 - 21 21 - 19

18 - 21

- - -

14 - 21 21 - 9 24 - 26

14 - 21 21 - 17 21 - 17

23 - 21

16 - 21 21 - 19 16 - 21

21 - 15 16 - 21 21 - 10

13 - 21 12 - 21 21 - 5

21 - 17 21 - 19 21 - 16

21 - 16 21 - 18 20 - 22

17 - 21

23 - 25 21 - 16 9 - 21

18 - 21 21 - 13 13 - 21

15 - 21 21 - 16

14 - 21 21 - 16

法政大学筑波大学日本大学 1 43 2

小本　翔太

市川　和洋

馬屋原　大樹

山下　恭平

成田　達彦

玉手　勝輝

山下　恭平

市川　和洋

馬屋原　大樹

村本　竜馬

小本　翔太

0

0

2

日本体育大学
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2

0

1

2

0

日本体育大学

玉手　勝輝

山下　恭平

山田　尚輝

1 3

1

0

0

2

2

2

2

藤井　湧也

猪熊　心太朗

小倉　由嵩

三橋　健也

高橋　歩夢

三浦　將誓

小倉　由嵩

大林　拓真

古賀　穂

渡辺　俊和

鈴木　朋弥

早稲田大学

2

0

小野寺　雅之

大林　拓真

吉村　徳仁

大滝　聖矢

緒方　友哉

安藤　大地

大林　拓真

古賀　穂

渡辺　俊和

鈴木　朋弥

小野寺　雅之

大林　拓真

田中　湧士

〔ﾒﾝﾁｪﾝ前：猪熊　心太朗〕

吉村　徳仁

2

2

2

早稲田大学

2

0

2

1

2

2

日本大学

小倉　由嵩

三橋　健也

三橋　健也

0

3

1

2

0

0

2

0

0

2

0

0

高上　麟龍

牧野　桂大

鈴木　利拓

森田　新太郎

牧野　桂大

下川　大樹

西野　勝志

古屋　樹

中川　正麻

斎藤　結一

水村　秀人

中央大学

2

0

森岡　秀斗

古屋　樹

西村　達也

嶺岸　洸

桐田　和樹

山澤　直貴

本間　稜人

佐藤　雄輝

中田　政秀

柴田　陽登

西方　優馬

田崎　真吾

桐田　和樹

中川　正麻

0

1

2

中央大学

1

1

2

2

1

0

法政大学

小森園　隆平

春日井　一生

野田　悠斗

2

3 2

0

2

2

1

2

0

2

2

嶺岸　洸

桐田　和樹

小森園　隆平

山澤　直貴

桐田　和樹

嶺岸　洸

原口　翔多

〔ﾒﾝﾁｪﾝ前：野田　悠斗〕

牧野　桂大

土平　孟

西野　勝志

春成　星哉

筑波大学

1

2

牧野　桂大

下川　大樹

西野　勝志


